All Sources of Support
For Principal Investigator only: List all sources of support (pending and current), including federal (NIH, VA, NSF, etc), nonprofit, industry, and other, in the format as indicated below. Use continuation pages as necessary. Ambiguity regarding other funding may warrant administrative disapproval. 
Current (active) and pending sources of support with the applicant designated as PI must be delineated in the table below. Calculate the breakdown of direct, indirect and total funding that would be provided by each grant. Support from multi-center clinical trial grants and industry-sponsored clinical trial grants should not be included. For multi-investigator awards (i.e., program project grants), only the proportion of the total grant amount the individual directly receives for research performed in their laboratory/clinic should be listed. No Cost Extension(s) over the period must also be included.
Add additional rows as needed. Applications submitted without the required documentation will be administratively disapproved.

	Granting
Agency
	Award Type
(eg, R, K, training)
	PI % Effort
	Project Title
	Award Year Start–End (inclusive of NCEs) 
P = Pending
	AWARD
TOTAL
	Direct
	Indirect
	Total

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	
	
	
	
	TOTALS:
	$   0
	$   0
	$   0
	$   0




All Sources of Support: Alzheimer’s Drug Discovery Foundation	
